
 
 
 
 
 
Dear Librarians:  
 
We thank you for your continued support and partnership with Boston Children's Museum.  
 
Below, please see the list of all dates that Boston Children’s Museum will be open during 2023.  
Please review and confirm with your online reservation service that these dates are available for your 
patrons to book.  
 
Additionally, please keep in mind the following regarding visits: 

• Our regular operating hours are Wednesday – Sunday, 9 a.m. – 12 p.m. and 1:30 p.m. – 4:30 
p.m.  

• Library Coupons are not valid for Sunday afternoons (Admission is $1 per person on Sundays 
from 1:30 p.m. to 4:30 p.m.).  

• The morning slot on the first Saturday of each month is from 10 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
• Holidays - We typically close early on Thanksgiving Eve and Christmas Eve so there is only a 

morning timeslot, and we open late on New Year’s Day so there is only an afternoon timeslot.  
• The Museum will be open some Mondays and Tuesdays in 2023 – those dates are highlighted 

below.  
• Please note that Museum open dates and times are subject to change — please check the 

website for all updates — www.bostonchildrensmuseum.org  
 
If you have additional questions please contact us at Membership@BostonChildrensMuseum.org.  
 

Thank you for your continued support of Boston Children’s Museum. 

 
 

Boston Children’s Museum 2023 Open Dates 

Sunday, January 1, 2023 New Year's Day (Museum open for afternoon session at 1:30 p.m.) 
Monday, January 2, 2023 New Year's Day (observed) 

Wednesday, January 4, 2023  
Thursday, January 5, 2023  

Friday, January 6, 2023  
Saturday, January 7, 2023  

Sunday, January 8, 2023  
Wednesday, January 11, 2023  

Thursday, January 12, 2023  
Friday, January 13, 2023  

Saturday, January 14, 2023  



Sunday, January 15, 2023  
Monday, January 16, 2023 Martin Luther King Day 

Wednesday, January 18, 2023  
Thursday, January 19, 2023  

Friday, January 20, 2023  
Saturday, January 21, 2023  

Sunday, January 22, 2023  
Wednesday, January 25, 2023  

Thursday, January 26, 2023  
Friday, January 27, 2023  

Saturday, January 28, 2023  
Sunday, January 29, 2023  

Wednesday, February 1, 2023  
Thursday, February 2, 2023  

Friday, February 3, 2023  
Saturday, February 4, 2023  

Sunday, February 5, 2023  
Wednesday, February 8, 2023  

Thursday, February 9, 2023  
Friday, February 10, 2023  

Saturday, February 11, 2023  
Sunday, February 12, 2023  

Wednesday, February 15, 2023  
Thursday, February 16, 2023  

Friday, February 17, 2023  
Saturday, February 18, 2023  

Sunday, February 19, 2023  
Monday, February 20, 2023 President's Day /Boston Public Schools February Vacation 
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 Boston Public Schools February Vacation  

Wednesday, February 22, 2023 Boston Public Schools February Vacation  
Thursday, February 23, 2023 Boston Public Schools February Vacation  

Friday, February 24, 2023 Boston Public Schools February Vacation  
Saturday, February 25, 2023  

Sunday, February 26, 2023  
Wednesday, March 1, 2023  

Thursday, March 2, 2023  
Friday, March 3, 2023  

Saturday, March 4, 2023  
Sunday, March 5, 2023  

Wednesday, March 8, 2023  
Thursday, March 9, 2023  

Friday, March 10, 2023  
Saturday, March 11, 2023  



Sunday, March 12, 2023  
Wednesday, March 15, 2023  

Thursday, March 16, 2023  
Friday, March 17, 2023  

Saturday, March 18, 2023  
Sunday, March 19, 2023  

Wednesday, March 22, 2023  
Thursday, March 23, 2023  

Friday, March 24, 2023  
Saturday, March 25, 2023  

Sunday, March 26, 2023  
Wednesday, March 29, 2023  

Thursday, March 30, 2023  
Friday, March 31, 2023  
Saturday, April 1, 2023  

Sunday, April 2, 2023  
Wednesday, April 5, 2023  

Thursday, April 6, 2023  
Friday, April 7, 2023  

Saturday, April 8, 2023  
Sunday, April 9, 2023  

Wednesday, April 12, 2023  
Thursday, April 13, 2023  

Friday, April 14, 2023  
Saturday, April 15, 2023  

Sunday, April 16, 2023  
Monday, April 17, 2023 Patriots Day Holiday /Boston Public Schools April Vacation 
Tuesday, April 18, 2023 Boston Public Schools April Vacation  

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 Boston Public Schools April Vacation  
Thursday, April 20, 2023 Boston Public Schools April Vacation  

Friday, April 21, 2023 Boston Public Schools April Vacation  
Saturday, April 22, 2023  

Sunday, April 23, 2023  
Wednesday, April 26, 2023  

Thursday, April 27, 2023  
Friday, April 28, 2023  

Saturday, April 29, 2023  
Sunday, April 30, 2023  

Wednesday, May 3, 2023  
Thursday, May 4, 2023  

Friday, May 5, 2023  
Saturday, May 6, 2023  

Sunday, May 7, 2023  



Wednesday, May 10, 2023  
Thursday, May 11, 2023  

Friday, May 12, 2023  
Saturday, May 13, 2023  

Sunday, May 14, 2023  
Wednesday, May 17, 2023  

Thursday, May 18, 2023  
Friday, May 19, 2023  

Saturday, May 20, 2023  
Sunday, May 21, 2023  

Wednesday, May 24, 2023  
Thursday, May 25, 2023  

Friday, May 26, 2023  
Saturday, May 27, 2023  

Sunday, May 28, 2023  
Monday, May 29, 2023 Memorial Day 

Wednesday, May 31, 2023  
Thursday, June 1, 2023  

Friday, June 2, 2023  
Saturday, June 3, 2023  

Sunday, June 4, 2023  
Wednesday, June 7, 2023  

Thursday, June 8, 2023  
Friday, June 9, 2023  

Saturday, June 10, 2023  
Sunday, June 11, 2023  

Wednesday, June 14, 2023  
Thursday, June 15, 2023  

Friday, June 16, 2023  
Saturday, June 17, 2023  

Sunday, June 18, 2023  
Monday, June 19, 2023 Juneteenth 

Wednesday, June 21, 2023  
Thursday, June 22, 2023  

Friday, June 23, 2023  
Saturday, June 24, 2023  

Sunday, June 25, 2023  
Wednesday, June 28, 2023  

Thursday, June 29, 2023  
Friday, June 30, 2023  

Saturday, July 1, 2023  
Sunday, July 2, 2023  

Monday, July 3, 2023  



Tuesday, July 4, 2023 4th of July 
Wednesday, July 5, 2023  

Thursday, July 6, 2023  
Friday, July 7, 2023  

Saturday, July 8, 2023  
Sunday, July 9, 2023  

Monday, July 10, 2023  
Tuesday, July 11, 2023  

Wednesday, July 12, 2023  
Thursday, July 13, 2023  

Friday, July 14, 2023  
Saturday, July 15, 2023  

Sunday, July 16, 2023  
Monday, July 17, 2023  
Tuesday, July 18, 2023  

Wednesday, July 19, 2023  
Thursday, July 20, 2023  

Friday, July 21, 2023  
Saturday, July 22, 2023  

Sunday, July 23, 2023  
Monday, July 24, 2023  
Tuesday, July 25, 2023  

Wednesday, July 26, 2023  
Thursday, July 27, 2023  

Friday, July 28, 2023  
Saturday, July 29, 2023  

Sunday, July 30, 2023  
Monday, July 31, 2023  

Tuesday, August 1, 2023  
Wednesday, August 2, 2023  

Thursday, August 3, 2023  
Friday, August 4, 2023  

Saturday, August 5, 2023  
Sunday, August 6, 2023  

Monday, August 7, 2023  
Tuesday, August 8, 2023  

Wednesday, August 9, 2023  
Thursday, August 10, 2023  

Friday, August 11, 2023  
Saturday, August 12, 2023  

Sunday, August 13, 2023  
Monday, August 14, 2023  
Tuesday, August 15, 2023  



Wednesday, August 16, 2023  
Thursday, August 17, 2023  

Friday, August 18, 2023  
Saturday, August 19, 2023  

Sunday, August 20, 2023  
Monday, August 21, 2023  
Tuesday, August 22, 2023  

Wednesday, August 23, 2023  
Thursday, August 24, 2023  

Friday, August 25, 2023  
Saturday, August 26, 2023  

Sunday, August 27, 2023  
Monday, August 28, 2023  
Tuesday, August 29, 2023  

Wednesday, August 30, 2023  
Thursday, August 31, 2023  
Friday, September 1, 2023  

Saturday, September 2, 2023  
Sunday, September 3, 2023  

Monday, September 4, 2023 Labor Day 
Wednesday, September 6, 2023  

Thursday, September 7, 2023  
Friday, September 8, 2023  

Saturday, September 9, 2023  
Sunday, September 10, 2023  

Wednesday, September 13, 2023  
Thursday, September 14, 2023  

Friday, September 15, 2023  
Saturday, September 16, 2023  

Sunday, September 17, 2023  
Wednesday, September 20, 2023  

Thursday, September 21, 2023  
Friday, September 22, 2023  

Saturday, September 23, 2023  
Sunday, September 24, 2023  

Wednesday, September 27, 2023  
Thursday, September 28, 2023  

Friday, September 29, 2023  
Saturday, September 30, 2023  

Sunday, October 1, 2023  
Wednesday, October 4, 2023  

Thursday, October 5, 2023  
Friday, October 6, 2023  



Saturday, October 7, 2023  
Sunday, October 8, 2023  

Monday, October 9, 2023 Indigenous People's Day a.k.a. Columbus Day 
Wednesday, October 11, 2023  

Thursday, October 12, 2023  
Friday, October 13, 2023  

Saturday, October 14, 2023  
Sunday, October 15, 2023  

Wednesday, October 18, 2023  
Thursday, October 19, 2023  

Friday, October 20, 2023  
Saturday, October 21, 2023  

Sunday, October 22, 2023  
Wednesday, October 25, 2023  

Thursday, October 26, 2023  
Friday, October 27, 2023  

Saturday, October 28, 2023  
Sunday, October 29, 2023  

Wednesday, November 1, 2023  
Thursday, November 2, 2023  

Friday, November 3, 2023  
Saturday, November 4, 2023  

Sunday, November 5, 2023  
Wednesday, November 8, 2023  

Thursday, November 9, 2023  
Friday, November 10, 2023  

Saturday, November 11, 2023 Veteran's Day 
Sunday, November 12, 2023  

Wednesday, November 15, 2023  
Thursday, November 16, 2023  

Friday, November 17, 2023  
Saturday, November 18, 2023  

Sunday, November 19, 2023  
Wednesday, November 22, 2023 Thanksgiving Eve (Morning session only) 

Thursday, November 23, 2023 Museum Closed for Thanksgiving 
Friday, November 24, 2023  

Saturday, November 25, 2023  
Sunday, November 26, 2023  

Wednesday, November 29, 2023  
Thursday, November 30, 2023  

Friday, December 1, 2023  
Saturday, December 2, 2023  

Sunday, December 3, 2023  



Wednesday, December 6, 2023  
Thursday, December 7, 2023  

Friday, December 8, 2023  
Saturday, December 9, 2023  
Sunday, December 10, 2023  

Wednesday, December 13, 2023  
Thursday, December 14, 2023  

Friday, December 15, 2023  
Saturday, December 16, 2023  

Sunday, December 17, 2023  
Wednesday, December 20, 2023  

Thursday, December 21, 2023  
Friday, December 22, 2023  

Saturday, December 23, 2023  
Sunday, December 24, 2023 Christmas Eve (Museum closes after morning session at 12 p.m. 

Monday, December 25, 2023 Museum Closed for Christmas 
Tuesday, December 26, 2023 Boston Public School December Vacation week 

Wednesday, December 27, 2023 Boston Public School December Vacation week 
Thursday, December 28, 2023 Boston Public School December Vacation week 

Friday, December 29, 2023 Boston Public School December Vacation week 
Saturday, December 30, 2023  

Sunday, December 31, 2023 New Year's Eve (Museum closes after morning session at 12 p.m. 
 

 


